
62 Cannock - Hednesford - Chase Terrace - Burntwood - Lichfield Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62

Cannock, Bus Station 0710 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1600 1700 1800
Hednesford, Victoria Street 0723 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1613 1713 1813

Hazelslade, Blackthorn Crescent 0734 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1624 1724 1824
Chase Terrace, Sankey's Corner 0747 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1637 1737 1837

Chase Terrace, Morrisons – – 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1639 – –
Burntwood, Farewell Lane 0752 0912 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1643 1742 –

Lichfield, Bus Station 0803 0923 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 – 1656 1753 –

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62

Cannock, Bus Station 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630
Hednesford, Victoria Street 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643

Hazelslade, Blackthorn Crescent 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654
Chase Terrace, Sankey's Corner 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707

Chase Terrace, Morrisons 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709
Burntwood, Farewell Lane 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713

Lichfield, Bus Station 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726

62 Lichfield - Burntwood - Chase Terrace - Hednesford - Cannock Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62

Lichfield, Bus Station – – 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1500 1600 1700 1800
Burntwood, Farewell Lane – 0848 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1509 1609 1709 1809
Chase Terrace, Morrisons – – 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1516 – – –

Chase Terrace, Sankey's Corner 0747 0852 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1518 1617 1717 1817
Hazelslade, Blackthorn Crescent 0800 0905 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1532 1631 1731 1831

Hednesford, Victoria Street 0813 0918 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1546 1644 1744 1844
Cannock, Bus Station 0823 0928 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1556 1654 1754 1854

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62 62

Lichfield, Bus Station 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730
Burntwood, Farewell Lane 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749
Chase Terrace, Morrisons 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746

Chase Terrace, Sankey's Corner 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748
Hazelslade, Blackthorn Crescent 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802

Hednesford, Victoria Street 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816
Cannock, Bus Station 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826

6 November 2023

6 November 2023

Route Description:
Cannock Bus Station, Ringway, Stafford Road, Pye Green Road, Old Fallow Road, Cannock Road, Huntington Terrace Road, Belt Road, 
Cannock Road, Market Street, Victoria Street, Rugeley Road, Uxbridge Street, Hill Street, Littleworth Road, Rawnsley Road, Rugeley Road, 
Cannock Wood Street, Cannock Wood Road, Sevens Road, Ironstone Road, Cumberledge Hill, Hayfield Hill, Rugeley Road, Bridge Cross Road, 
Milestone Way, Lichfield Road, Walsall Road, Friary Road, The Friary, St John Street, Birmingham Road, Lichfield Bus Station. Journeys serving 
Chase Terrace, Morrisons operate as above to Bridge Cross Road, then Milestone Road, Bridge Cross Road, then as above. Returns Lichfield 
Bus Station, Birmingham Road, St John Street, The Friary, Friary Road, Walsall Road, Lichfield Road, Cannock Road, Bridge Cross Road, 
Rugeley Road, Hayfield Hill, Cumberledge Hill, Ironstone Road, Sevens Road, Cannock Wood Road, Cannock Wood Street, Rugeley Road, 
Rawnsley Road, Littleworth Road, Hill Street, Uxbridge Street, Rugeley Road, Victoria Street, Market Street, Cannock Road, Belt Road, 
Huntington Terrace Road, Cannock Road, Old Fallow Road, Pye Green Road, Stafford Road, Park Road, Stafford Road, Cannock Bus Station. 
Journeys serving Chase Terrace, Morrisons operate as above to Bridge Cross Road, then Milestone Road, Bridge Cross Road, then as above.


